Vysledky Klubova pétka
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11.
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14.
15.

16.

Prusek Martin
Velicka Ales
Zeman Marek
Pastorova Petra
Micha Kubin
Nosek Miloslav
ValoSek Miroslav
Skulina Petr
Kondasova Iva
Lipina Tomas
Stolar Jiri

Vytisk Alfons
Dolezel Radomir
Prokopova lveta
Hrabuska Jaroslav

Jadrnicek Petr

17:43

18:24

18:39
19:18/19:56/19:34
20:41

20:58
21:15/21:20/21:38
22:23

22:43

22:44

23:00

23:51

24:27/24:46

26:29

26:29

26:29
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